
 

 

       DES's SHRI. NAYALMAL FIRODIA LAW COLLEGE, PUNE 

 

FORM OF PHOTOCOPY (Scanned Copy) OF ANSWER BOOKS 

 
 

   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   
To, Date.- 

The College Examination officer, 

DES Shri. Navalmal Firodia Law College,  

Pune - 411004. 

 
Sir/Madam, 

 
I, the undersigned, request you to provide me photocopy (Scanned Copy) of answer book(s) as per details 

given below: 

 

Candidate Name  

Full Address  

Examination  

Exam Month &Year  No. of Subject appeared -  

Year & Seat No.  

 

Subject for receipt of photocopies of Answer Book (S) [Theory Subjects only] 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

( 1 

 

 

 

 
 

* Mobile No. ------------------------------------------- (Payment details will be sent on registered mobile number). 

 

* Email ID - ------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Date: -_______________________                                                                                               Yours Faithfully,                                                 

 

 

                                                                            (Signature of the Candidate) 
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Subject 
Code 

Name of Subject Marks 
Obt.  

Fees (in Rs) 

1   
 

 

2    

   3    

4    

   5    

  6    

  7    

Per Subject Fees 200/-    

Total Fees  

 



 

 

       DES's SHRI. NAYALMAL FIRODIA LAW COLLEGE, PUNE 

 

FORM OF REVALUATION OF ANSWER BOOKS 

 

 

   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   
To, Date.- 

The College Examination officer, 

DES Shri. Navalmal Firodia Law College,  

Pune - 411004. 

 

 
Sir/Madam, 

 
I, the undersigned, request you to verify my marks & revaluate my answer book(s) as per details given below: 

 

Candidate Name  

Full Address  

Examination  

Exam Month &Year  No. of Subject appeared -  

Year & Seat No.  

 

Subject for Revaluation of Answer Book (S) [Theory Subjects only] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

( 1 

 

 

 

 
 

* Mobile No. ------------------------------------------- (Payment details will be sent on registered mobile number). 

 

* Email ID - ------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Subject 
Code 

Name of Subject Marks 
Obt.  

Fees (in Rs) 

1   
 

 

2    

   3    

4    

   5    

  6    

  7    

Per Subject Fees 250/-   

Total Fees  

 



 

 

 

DECLARATION OF THE CANDIDATE 

 

I hereby declare that, 

 

1. I have gone through the rules of revaluation & instruction mentioned below and it shall be binding on me. 

2. I am aware about rule regarding change of marks in revaluation (i.e. increase of at least 10% marks are essential to declare change.   

3. The result of the revaluation shall be binding on me and I shall accept the revised marks after verification of marks and revaluation of 

     answer book (s). 

4. I have not submitted any other form of revaluation for said examination.    

 

Date: -_______________________                                                                                               Yours Faithfully,                                                 

 

 

                                                                            (Signature of the Candidate) 
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